



\$~20 to 22 & 26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 67/2022, I.A. 1492/2022 & I.A. 14762/2022
ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Nittin Bhatia, Mr. Harsh Kaushik,
Mr. Shwetank Tripathi, Ms. Anchal
Raghuwanshi and Mr. Mohit
Bangwal, Advs.
M: 9782830038
Email:
deepank.singhal@anmglobal.net

versus

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITEDDefendant

Through: Mr. Sagar Chandra, Mr. Srijan Uppal,
Mr. Aditya Talwar and Ms. Kriti
Ramudamu, Advocates.
M: 9582055230
Email: srijan@scalegal.in

21

+ CS(COMM) 711/2023 & I.A. 19639/2023
PHONOGRAPHIC PERFORMANCE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Chander M. Lall, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Ankur Sangal, Ms. Sucheta Roy,
Mr. Raghu Vinayak Sinha, Mr.
Shaurya Pandey, Mr. Abhinav Bhalla
and Ms. Ananta Mehaan, Advs.
M: 7761895769

versus

MUSIC BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITEDDefendant

Through: Mr. Sagar Chandra, Mr. Srijan Uppal,
Mr. Aditya Talwar and Ms. Kriti
Ramudamu, Advocates.
M: 9582055230



Email: srijan@scalegal.in

22

+

CS(COMM) 712/2023 & I.A. 19645/2023

PHONOGRAPHIC PERFORMANCE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. C.M. Lall, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Varul Lal and Mr. Nishant Shokeen,
Advs.
M: 9910544118

versus

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK (INDIA) LIMITED
(ENIL)

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Ms. Sonal
Chhablani and Mr. Raghav Shukla,
Advs.
M: 8795859533
Email: litigation@tmtlaw.co.in

26

+

CS(COMM) 710/2023 & I.A. 19633/2023

PHONOGRAPHIC PERFORMANCE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Chander M. Lall, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Ankur Sangal, Ms. Sucheta Roy,
Mr. Raghu Vinayak Sinha, Mr.
Shaurya Pandey, Mr. Abhinav Bhalla
and Ms. Ananta Mehaan, Advs.
M: 7761895769

versus

DIGITAL RADIO (DELHI) BROADCASTING
LIMITED

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Ms. Sonal
Chhablani and Mr. Raghav Shukla,
Advs.
M: 8795859533
Email: litigation@tmtlaw.co.in

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA



ORDER

%

09.09.2024

I.A. 1492/2022, I.A. 19639/2023, I.A. 19645/2023 & I.A. 19633/2023

1. List for hearing of the aforesaid applications, under Order XXXIX Rules 1 and 2, on 22nd November, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

SEPTEMBER 9, 2024/kr